ƜƜ Steam Sterilizers Digital Fuzzy-Controlled Autoclaves.
- Complete Safety Pressure Mechanism.
- Strong and Safety Screw Handle Door.
- Special Steam Condensing Mechanism for User Safety.
WAC-60
ȸȸSteam Sterilizer
Digital Fuzzy-Controlled
Autoclave

Wire Basket
: Spare
Ordering Information
DH.WAC01047ӈ Autoclave, WAC-47, 47 Lit.
DH.WAC01060ӈ Autoclave, WAC-60, 60 Lit.
DH.WAC01080ӈ Autoclave, WAC-80, 80 Lit.
ӈ2ſWire basket Included
Spare Accessories
DH.WAC10047 Wire Basket, Stainless Steel, WAC10047,
ҍ 270ſh 250 mm, for 47 Lit.
DH.WAC10060 Wire Basket, Stainless Steel, WAC10060,
ҍ 320ſh 250 mm, for 60 Lit.
DH.WAC10080 Wire Basket, Stainless Steel, WAC10080,
ҍ 370ſh 250 mm, for 80 Lit.
Optional Accessories
DH.WAC20047 Perforated Basket, Stainless Steel, WAC20047,
ҍ 270ſh 250 mm, for 47 Lit.
DH.WAC20060 Perforated Basket, Stainless Steel, WAC20060,
ҍ 320ſh 250 mm, for 60 Lit.
DH.WAC20080 Perforated Basket, Stainless Steel, WAC20080,
ҍ 370ſh 250 mm, for 80 Lit.
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WAC30047 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ACV47, for WAC-47
DH.WAC30060 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ACV60, for WAC-60
DH.WAC30080 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ACV80, for WAC-80
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseClave˓˓WAC Steam Sterilizers, Digital Fuzzy-controlled Autoclaves>